
Schedule will be posted on www.countyrec.com 

  

Parks and Recreation 

Rec Center: 620 Tyler St. 

Mailing: 623 Sheridan St. 

 Port Townsend, WA  98368 

 (360) 385-2221/ Cell 360.531.2333 

Chris Macklin, Asst. Manager 
email: cmacklin@co.jefferson.wa.us 

 

2024 Co-Ed Softball League Team Registration Form 

 
Team Name:       Coach Name: 

 

Coach Home Phone:      Coach Alt. Phone: 

 

Practice Times and Locations:     Email: 

 

Home field preferred and game time:      Other contact: 

 

Player Name 
Player Phone 

Numbers 
Player Address Email  

Male 

Or 

Female 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.       

8.     

9.     

10.       

11.     

 
 

 

 



Schedule will be posted on www.countyrec.com 

 

 

Adult Softball Roster form 

Page two  

 

 

Team Name: 

 

Player Name Player Phone 

Numbers 

Player Address Email Male 

Or 

Female 

12     

13.     

14.       

15     

16.       

17     

18     

19     

20      

21     

 


